
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 7 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

sábado, 11 de Abril de 2015
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Toundra D'Allou 8125
- 198 SPORTHORSE.PT

Stanfour 4 8346
- 635 MIGUEL PARENTE

Valette Dos Canedos 3061
- 7675 JOAO SANTOS

Verdi 3764
- 619 GNR - ESQUADRAO Nº. 4

i i

3 203

4 204

P TOE ID P T
BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

1 201 Luis Filipe Borges Costa

2 202 Miguel Antonio Pereira Costa Parente

Ruben Jaques Pereira Gomes

Ed d  G l  M i

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela

Miss Horservice 1674
- 12492 MARIA SERRA SERODIO

Zachsa 4220
- 156 HENRIQUE LOUREIRO SILVA

Sexy De Grandy 7602
- 2086 CARLOS MOREIRA REGO

Gappeloupe 6363
- 7450 RITA NUNES PEREIRA

Quottage Du Veret 5257
- 17710 CARLOS MANUEL RODRIGUES SILVA

Casada S 5917
- 18922 HUGO CARVALHO / ARJAN VOS

213

5 206

8 211

7 210

6 209

10 215

9

Eduardo Gonçalo Moreira

João Prazeres Carvalho

Cláudia Andreia Ribeiro Silva

Oscar Emanuel Guimaraes Rodrigues Pereira

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

Saladin Sabliere 6907
- 2899 MANUEL LUIS A.C. CONCIO FONSECA

Dejavu Gandarinha 6609
- 23993 JOSÉ MORAIS

Tornado Des Grettes 6349
- 17908 JOÃO PAULO GOMES

Koubilai Du Poncel 2610
- 615 GAMESHOW, LDA.

Occident Du Lesme 3926
- 13879 JOSE PEDRO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS NUNES

Concordus 3439
7286 MARCO MOREIRA VALENTE OLIVEIRA

16 223

15 221

13 219

14 220

12 218

11 216

Rodney Maurício Hendrik Jongschaap

Manuel Luis Acciaiuoli Catalao Concio Fonseca

Bárbara Pereira Esteves

Carla Sonin Rego

Joao Nuno Macedo Oliveira

Maria Ines Jervell 

- 7286 MARCO MOREIRA VALENTE OLIVEIRA

Sudwind´S Carlo 7378
- 198 AGRO BRUNO, LDA

Uff 7041
- 635 MIGUEL PARENTE

Calmore Max 8092
- 7675 DUARTE SEABRA

Rillette De Meia Lua 5348
- 619 MANUEL JOSE GUEDES VILELA

20 230

19 229 Ruben Jaques Pereira Gomes

17 227

18 228

Manuel Jose Guedes Vilela

Miguel Antonio Pereira Costa Parente

Luis Filipe Borges Costa
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